
 
 

 

UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-2023 

Updated: 1/4/2022 

FALL 2022 | SEMESTER I DAY DATE 

New Student Orientation Friday–Sunday August 26–28, 2022 

Main Session | Classes Begin (15wk duration) Monday August 29, 2022 

Session I | Classes Begin (7wk duration) Monday August 29, 2022 

Main Session | Last Day to Add/Drop a Class Friday September 2, 2022 

Labor Day Holiday | University Closed/No Classes Monday September 5, 2022 

Constitution Day Saturday September 17, 2022 

Main Session | Break: University Open/No Classes Thursday–Friday October 13–14, 2022 

Session I | Classes End Sunday October 16, 2022 

Main Session | Midterm Monday October 17, 2022 

Main Session | Midterm Grades Due Wednesday October 19, 2022 

Session II | Classes Begin (7wk duration) Monday October 24, 2022 

Class Registration Begins for Spring 2023 Tuesday TBD 

Session I | Final Grades Due Wednesday October 26, 2022 

Main Session | Last Day for WD Friday November 4, 2022 

Thanksgiving Break | No Classes Wednesday–Friday November 23–25, 2022 

Thanksgiving Holiday | University Closed/No Classes Thursday–Friday November 24–25, 2022 

Main Session | Final Exams Week Monday–Friday December 5–9, 2022 

Last Day of Semester Friday December 9, 2022 

Commencement; Degree Conferral Date Friday December 9, 2022 

Session II | Classes End Sunday December 11, 2022 

Main Session | Final Grades Due Monday December 19, 2022 

Session II | Final Grades Due Wednesday December 21, 2022 

Christmas/New Year Holiday | University Closed/No Classes Saturday–Sunday Dec 24, 2022–Jan 1, 2023* 

WINTERIM Tuesday–Sunday January 3–15, 2023 

SPRING 2023 | SEMESTER II 

New Student Orientation Friday January 13, 2023 

Main Session | Classes Begin (15wk duration)/Day of Service Monday January 16, 2023 

Session I | Classes Begin (7wk duration) Monday January 16, 2023 

Main Session | Last Day to Add/Drop a Class Friday January 20, 2023 

Session I | Classes End Sunday March 5, 2023 

Spring Break | University Open/No Classes Monday–Friday March 6–10, 2023 

Session II | Classes Begin (7wk duration) Monday March 13, 2023 

Main Session | Midterm Monday March 13, 2023 

Class Registration Begins for Fall 2023 Semester Tuesday TBD 

Main Session | Midterm Grades Due Wednesday March 15, 2023 

Session I | Final Grades Due Wednesday March 15, 2023 

Main Session | Last Day for WD Friday March 31, 2023 

Easter Break | No Classes Thursday–Monday April 6–10, 2023 

Good Friday Holiday | University Closed/No Classes Friday April 7, 2023 

Senior Colloquy Friday April 28, 2023 

Session II | Classes End Sunday April 30, 2023 

Main Session | Final Exams Week Monday–Friday May 1–5, 2023 

Last Day of Semester Friday May 5, 2023 

Commencement; Degree Conferral Date Saturday May 6, 2023 

Session II | Final Grades Due Wednesday May 10, 2023 

Main Session | Final Grades Due Monday May 15, 2022 



 
Undergraduate Academic Calendar continued... 

 

SUMMER 2023 SEMESTER | Final grades are due 10 days after end of each session. 

Memorial Day Holiday | University Closed/No Classes Monday May 29, 2023 

Independence Day Holiday | University Closed/No Classes Tuesday July 4, 2022 

Main Session (15wk duration) Monday–Sunday May 8–August 20, 2023†† 

Session I (7 wk duration) Monday–Sunday May 8–June 25, 2023† 

Session II (7wk duration) Monday–Sunday July 3–August 20, 2023† 

Session III (3 wk duration) Monday–Sunday May 8–May 28, 2023 

Session IV (5wk duration) Monday–Sunday May 8–June 11, 2023† 

Session V (5wk duration) Monday–Sunday June 12–July 16, 2023† 

Session VI (5wk duration) Monday–Sunday July 17–August 20, 2023 

Degree Conferral Date Sunday August 15, 2023 
 

(*) denotes subject to change 
Each (†) denotes each class day that will be lost due to a holiday.  
 

Approved by the President’s Cabinet 11/16/2021 


